Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 5:01.861 12.415 12:40:53.309
(44)AHK Racing 66 4:03.115 13.669 12:44:56.424
= TIET 0TS VRKRIT] 67 1:58.106 +8.660 12:46:54.530
2 2:00.832 +11.386 10:15:17.274 68 1:55.276 +5.830 12:48:49.806
3 1:57.148 +7.702 10:17:14.422 69 1:54.088 +4.642 12:50:43.894
4 154.829 +5.383 10:19:09.251 70 1:53.043 +3.507 12:52:36.937
5 1-53.455 +4.009 10:21:02.706 71 1:53.991 +4.545 12:54:30.928
6 1:53.715 +4.269 10:22:56.421 72 1:54.161 +4.715 12:56:25.089
7 1:54.599 +5.153 10:24:51.020 73 3:54.884 )5.438 13:00:19.973
8 1:51.623 2177 10:26:42.643 74 5:32.488 13.042 13:05:52.461
9 154178 4732 10:28:36.821 75 1:53.855 +4.409 13:07:46.316
10 1:54.471 +5.025 10:30:31.292 76 1:56.003 +6.557 13:09:42.319
11 1:51.027 +1.581 10:32:22.319 77 1:51.794 +2.348 13:11:34.113
12 1:-53.960 +4.514 10:34:16.279 78 1:51.864 +2.418 13:13:25.977
13 1:50.866 +1.420 10:36:07.145 79 1:57.734 +8.283 13:15:23.711
14 1:51.867 +2.421 10:37:59.012 80 1:51.478 +2.032 13:17:15.189
15 1:56.545 +7.099 10:39:55.557 81 1:52.214 +2.768 13:19:07.403
16 1:55.019 +5.573 10:41:50.576 82 1:51.296 +1.850 13:20:58.699
17 1:52.625 +3.179 10:43:43.201 83 1:52.000 +2.554 13:22:50.699
18 1:54.995 +5.549 10:45:38.196 84 1:51.936 +2.490 13:24:42.635
19 1:52.270 +2.824 10:47:30.466 85 1:51.919 +2.473 13:26:34.554
20 1551112 +1.666 10:49:21.578 86 1:54.148 +4.702 13:28:28.702
21 1:52.440 +2.994 10:51:14.018 87 1:52.388 +2.942 13:30:21.090
22 1:51.376 +1.930 10:53:05.394 88 2:16.985 +27.539 13:32:38.075
23 1:51.233 1787 10:54:56.627 89 3:10.796 21.350 13:35:48.871
24 1:52.319 +2.873 10:56:48.946 20 4:20.815 31.369 13:40:09.686
25 1.53.388 +3.942 10:58:42.334 91 3:34.455 45.009 13:43:44.141
26 2:06.364 +16.918 11:00:48.698 92 1:56.510 +7.084 13:45:40.651
27 3.38.421 18.975 11:04:27.119 93 1:51.995 +2.549 13:47:32.646
28 4:45.209 55.763 11:09:12.328 94 1:53.732 +4.286 13:49:26.378
29 6:37.016 47.570 11:15:49.344 95 1:51.310 +1.864 13:51:17.688
30 5:15.760 26.314 11:21:05.104 96 1:54.061 +4.615 13:53:11.749
31 1.54.897 +5.451 11:23:00.001 97 1:50.266 +0.820 13:55:02.015
32 1:59.361 +9.915 11:24:59.362 98 1:53.196 +3.750 13:56:55.211
33 1-53.912 +4.466 11:26:53.274 99 1:50.923 +1.477 13:58:46.134
24 154663 +5.217 11:28:47.937 100 1:51.327 +1.881 14:00:37.461
35 1:55.089 +5.643 11:30:43.026 101 1:56.526 +7.080 14:02:33.987
36 157.952 +8.506 11:32:40.978 102 1:53.635 +4.189 14:04:27.622
37 1-56.670 7204 11:34:37.648 103 1:51.886 +2.440 14:06:19.508
38 1:56.736 +7.290 11:36:34.384 104 1:54.054 +4.608 14:08:13.562
39 1:55.184 +5.738 11:38:29.568 105 1:50.536 +1.090 14:10:04.098
40 1-57.885 +8.439 11:40:27.453 106 1:51.561 +2.115 14:11:55.659
41 2:06.506 +17.060 11:42:33.959 107 1:49.446 14:13:45.105
42 3.36.777 47.331 11:46:10.736 108 2:26.598 +37.152 14:16:11.703
43 4:31.976 42530 11:50:42.712 109 2:07.470 +18.024 14:18:19.173
44 4:06.578 17132 11:54:49.290 110 3:20.432 30.986 14:21:39.605
45 1:56.268 +6.822 11:56:45.558 11 6:18.346 28.900 14:27:57.951
46 1:55.056 +5.610 11:58:40.614
47 1:54.500 +5.054 12:00:35.114
48 1:55.232 +5.786 12:02:30.346
49 1:54.192 +4.746 12:04:24.538
50 1:56.765 +7.319 12:06:21.303
51 1:53.727 +4.281 12:08:15.030
52 1:54.316 +4.870 12:10:09.346
53 1:55.594 +6.148 12:12:04.940
54 1:56.929 +7.483 12:14:01.869
55 1:56.448 +7.002 12:15:58.317
56 1:56.451 +7.005 12:17:54.768
57 2:00.750 +11.304 12:19:55.518
58 1:57.376 +7.930 12:21:52.894
59 1:53.291 +3.845 12:23:46.185
60 1:55.877 +6.431 12:25:42.062
61 1:54.541 +5.095 12:27:36.603
62 1:54.695 +5.249 12:29:31.298
63 2:22176 +32.730 12:31:53.474
64 3:57.974 18.528 12:35:51.448
Orbits

Printed: 8.4.2025 16:43:27



